
NR RUITER PAARD
1 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

2 NEVEN WOUT COCA COLA

3 GEORGES TRULLEMANS CIBELLIO

4 SCHAFTENAAR ESMAY SURPRISE

5 VAN LOON HEINO GUCCI

6 SCHROYEN HANNEKE PRESIDENTE Z

7 HEINES LINDSEY PICASSO

8 VANGELOVEN MACHTELD DONNA VAN DE VRUNTE

9 BEERDEN CAROLIEN SIMPLY ASBORNE Z

10 PENDERS LORE HUGO

11 WOUTERS TWIGGY LINA

12 VANBRABANT CELINE PEPPER

13 SCHROYEN JORNE FANCY

14 GREGOOR JURGEN FIENA

15 STEGEN THIMO APACHE

16 GROOTJANS STEFANIE CHABLIS N Z

17 DELIEGE SAMUEL TRINET

18 STEGEN THIMO APACHE

19 MOORS CARMAN MAJOOR VD MOORSKESHOEVE

20 HEYNICKX STEFANIE BORN IN THE RAIN

21 MOORS CARMAN MAJOOR VD MOORSKESHOEVE

22 TRUIJEN LIEN DI TOMASO

23 ANTEUNIS ZOE JACKPOT VH GEBROEKERHOF

24 LECOQUE JORIS JEF

25 VLIEGEN BENNY AVENIR

26 LEYNEN DORIEN CALIBER Z

27 CORNELISSEN KAREN VALLERIE K

28 RESPEN WILLEM D KIARADO VAN HET PANNEHOF Z

29 SCHEPERS INGE KANSELIER VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

30 HENDRIX KOBE LITHO

31 HENDRIX MARIE CARVINO Z

32 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

33 DE VRIES LINDA VERGINIUS VAN KAIROS

34 MENTEN DRIES IBBERO AS

35 LUNENBURG JILL FINESTTE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

36 LUYCKX KEVIN BERLINA

37 GEORGES TRULLEMANS VISTELLO Z

38 COUNASSE JEROME EXCEPT DU JONCKEU

39 VAN LOON HEINO NALA

40 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

41 BEERDEN CAROLIEN CLOVER VAN ASBORNE Z

42 COUNASSE JEROME EXCEPT DU JONCKEU

43 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE KADANS

44 VANGELOVEN MACHTELD C'EST BELLE

45 PENDERS LORE BROWNIE
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46 BEUKEN MARTINE EVITA 2000

47 HOUBEN RUBEN TRULA

48 SCHEIRS NICKY MAYDEN VAN HET AVENHOF

49 MARGAUX DONNAY BELZEBUB

50 HOORELBEKE AXELLE COCO BELLO

51 SCHROYEN ANNE KARANTIA V

52 MEURIS TOM CLEVER

53 HOUTEN ZITA ADAM Z

54 GERMAY OK DU THELLE

55 HOUTEN ZITA ADAM Z

56 WITHINGTON SIMON IN BLOOM

57 BANENS MONIEK LAMBADA

58 DELIEGE SAMUEL RITA

59 JURGEN GREGOOR HEBRINA

60 SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

61 COX LEEN JASMINE

62 LECOQUE JORIS JAAK

63 SCHROYEN JORNE LUTESCO

64 GOOSSENS CASSIDY VAN'T WINKENSHOF Z

65 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

66 GOOSSENS CASSIDY VAN'T WINKENSHOF Z

67 KAIRIS THOMAS LIBELLULE DE LORETTE

68 LUYCKX KEVIN CLINTON

69 SAERENS JOHAN CLIA

70 POSTELMANS LOTTE J-XANA

71 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

72 MORRIER SYLVIE JET SET DU BEAUMONT

73 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL INDIGO VAN ORSHOF

74 GEORGES TRULLEMANS GRAIN D'OR DE SAULIEU

75 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

76 BAERTS CARO KIELAN

77 BAERTS NICO C.JULAN VH MEIRSHOF Z

78 HOUBEN RUBEN NISTRIA V/D WINNING Z

1 COUNASSE JEROME QWIDO

2 WOUTERS TWIGGY LA DIVA

3 MENTEN DRIES CERVANTES RM Z

4 BAERTS NICO C-JULAN

5 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL INDIGO VAN ORSHOF

6 MULDERS RUBEN LIQUIDO VAN DE EIJKERHEI

7 BAERTS CARO DUNDEE

8 DAOUT CHLOE UPHELIA DH

9 SCHEPERS INGE KALINKA VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

10 GEORGES TRULLEMANS CLIONA DU BOIS MESANGE

11 SCHEIRS PAUL BADETTE S

12 LUYCKX KEVIN CLINTON

13 VOLO CEDRIC WISKE V'T BOEKWEIT Z

14 HENDRIX KOBE JUNIOR

15 CELIS LORE CAPTAIN BRAVE C
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16 DE GROOF NATHALIE EBAY

17 KUYCKX MAXIME NADAL WOLF Z

18 GERMAY CONSTANCE OK DU THELLE

19 VAN DEN BULCK JULIE KADANS

20 VAN LOON HEINO VEDETTE

21 BEUKEN MARTINE EVITA 2000

22 SCHROYEN JORNE CHAMP

23 JANSSENS JORDY HEARTBEAT J&J Z

24 WILLEMS WILKE VOLTAIRE DU HASARD

25 HOUTVAST PETER AZINI Z

26 SCHEIRS PATRICK IRKANDO BLIKSEM

27 COUNASSE MICHEL MONDAY

28 VANAENRODE JOLIEN CONCETTA

29 DELEIGE SAMUEL MARIETTE

30 LE JEUNE THIBAULT BALLERINA

31 BRANS WIM CALIDA Z

32 FORSLIN SARA COLOSSEO III

33 BODEN DORIEN CC

34 BRANS WIM CALIDA Z

35 SCHEIRS PAUL BADETTE S

36 MENTEN DRIES IBBERO AS

37 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

38 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

39 WOUTERS TWIGGY KADETT

40 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

41 BRUYNEEL DEFNEY JOLIEN VAN HET VLINDERHOF

42 GOOSSENS BIRTHE DAMOISELLE

43 VOLO CEDRIC LO ZAHIR

44 SCHEPERS INGE KANSELIER VD ZWARTBLESHOEVE

45 GOOSSENS BIRTHE DAMOISELLE

46 LUNENBURG JILL FINESTTE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

47 BINET ANNE EMPEREUR

48 DE GROOF NATHALIE ZARIETTE

49 LUYCKX KEVIN ZANDIGO

50 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA BLEUX STABLES

51 KUYCKX MAXIME NADAL WOLF Z

52 PINTO RUI BLANKA VAN'T NIEFGEL

53 GEORGES TRULLEMANS DéCLIC DU BOIS DES GOESNES

54 MORRIER SYVLIE GAZELLE DU BEAUMONT

55 SCHROYEN JORNE ZYRACARA S

56 SERAFFIN MELANIE ILLUNA DU SUD

57 SCHEIRS PATRICK MANON VAN DUITSCHOOLHOF

58 COULéE NINA URCOUF D'ASSENCO

59 CELIS LORE DEETRON

60 WILLEMS WILKE HILTON VAN 'T LOO Z

61 AXELSSON ANNIKA EMILIO

62 HENDRIX KOBE COSINUS

63 HENDRIX MARIE CARVINO Z

64 BAERTS NICO UNTA Z
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65 GILLARD MELYSSA FEELING D'HYRENCOURT

66 DAOUT CHLOE DORENA

67 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE MY PLEASURE

68 VANHOOF PASCAL DENVER

69 MEURIS TOM CLEVER

70 SCHEIRS PAUL JARNAC VAN T'LOO

71 VAN LOON HEINO GUCCI

72 SCHMITZ JEFFREY AQUICHA Z

73 BEERDEN CAROLIEN SIMPLY ASBORNE Z

74 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC FAMOUS-O

75 JANSSENS JORDY TREASURE VAN HET EEROPAHOF

76 VOLO CEDRIC LO ZAHIR

77 LE JEUNE THIBAULT THELMA

78 LUNENBURG JILL ISTANBUL

79 VANHOOF PASCAL HANNA VAN'T BOEKWEIT

80 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE ACAPULCO

81 SCHEIRS PATRICK PETROUSKA

82 GEORGES TRULLEMANS JAPPELOUP

83 CLAUW GLENN QUICKSTEP OM Z

84 WILS MIEKE WATCH NOW

85 BLOEMER LYNN KIELA CONTACT

86 DELEIGE SAMUEL FONS

87 CELIS LORE DIORADO

88 WILLEMS WILKE GLORY

89 COULéE NINA CLéMENTINE MURY MARAIS Z

90 COUNASSE MICHEL ARSOUILLE

91 COUNASSE JEROME ISMAYA DES BRUYèRE

92 VANAENRODE JOLIEN CERONA Z

93 WITHINGTON SIMON IGOR

94 HENDRIX KOBE KYNAI VAN DEN HENGSTENPOEL

95 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN KYRA

96 LUYCKX KEVIN BORAS

97 MARIEN FREDERIC PATENT

98 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN KYRA

99 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE BALOU

100 MEURIS TOM JOLIEBE

101 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE JACKO V/D HERKKANT

102 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE

103 JANSSENS JORDY GALIATHO J&J Z

104 FRANCO EDWIN LOT

105 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

106 AXELSSON ANNIKA FERNANDO

107 GHAIBI NINA FELINE

108 ANTEUNIS ZOE CHARISMA VH GEBROEKERHOF Z

109 NIEL VANGELDER IMOGEN DE REGOR

110 VOLO CEDRIC VOLTAIRE DU HASARD

111 SCHEIRS PATRICK TIFFANY Z

112 VAN LOON HEINO NALA

113 PINTO RUI CALAIS COCO

114 KOPPELMA KRISTIN FREI HERR



115 SCHEIRS PATRICK JARNAC VAN T'LOO

116 SCHUERMANS CAMILLE QUILINA Z

117 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA BLEUX STABLES

118 BANENS MONIEK LEENA

119 PIETERS LODE ISOLDE

1 HENDRIX KOBE KYNAI VAN DEN HENGSTENPOEL

2 COUNASSE JEROME ARSOUILLE

3 LUNENBURG JILL DIZIE VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

4 GHAIBI KARIM HANNA

5 SCHRIJVERS YENTHE JACKO V/D HERKKANT

6 VREYS MICHAEL DALTON

7 VOLO CEDRIC VOLTAIRE DU HASARD

8 CHRISTIAENS KRIS COSMO

9 VAN LOON HEINO CONCETTA

10 PIETERS LODE ISOLDE

11 WILS MIEKE FLYING HIGH

12 KOPPELMA KRISTIN FREI HERR

13 GOOSSENS BRECHT DIARADO

14 MORRIER SYLVIE GRACE DU BEAUMONT

15 CASSERA JEREMY CHARMEUR DE TIJI Z

16 FRANCO EDWIN LOT

17 SCHUERMANS CAMILLE QUILINA Z

18 ULFSDOTTER ANTONIA QUE DU PLAISIR

19 WILLEMS NATHALIE CORDOVERO

20 HENDRIX KOBE COSINUS

21 VREYS MICHAEL INDIGO

22 MARIEN FREDERIC NNNNN

23 MOORS CARMEN JENNIFER VAN DE MOORSKESHOEVE

24 DE COSTER RUBEN HURIQANE

25 MOORS CARMEN JENNIFER VAN DE MOORSKESHOEVE

26 HOLMQUIST ANNA CECILIA BLEUX STABLES

27 COUNASSE JEROME BILOUBET

28 VOLO CEDRIC SERENITE DE BRIAL

29 PIETERS LODE HERMINE-K

30 CHRISTIAENS KRIS IGNORE VAN ORSHOF

31 GOOSSENS BRECHT UNIEKA

32 PHILLIPPAERTS ANTHONY PIERKE

33 VAN LOON HEINO DO

34 VREYS MICHAEL PINKY

35 WILS MIEKE DONNA KARAN

36 VAN LOON HEINO DO

37 MARIEN FREDERIC VANCOUVER

38 PLAS  VIKTOR VALSE DE  DIAMANT

39 GHAIBI KARIM OTTO

40 GHAIBI CILIA CLOCK

41 VOLO CEDRIC ARVID

42 PLAS VICTOR VALSE DE  DIAMANT

43 VREYS MICHAEL EUROSTAR
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44 HENDRIX KOBE VANTAST

45 PINTO RUI ECO


